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Wednesday   10:00 am Lanes 3 - 38
USBC Certification: 700968

President: Walter Nadolski    Vice President: Joseph Mazur
Secretary/Treasurer: Akiko Markin

Online Standings- League Secretary ID #54236  Bowl.com ID #44616

YTD POINTS-                    YTD $ PER POINT-

IF YOU ARE GOING TO BE LATE PLEASE CALL MARNE LANES AT (912)-767-4866
BEFORE 9:50 FOR A SPOT IN LANE PLACEMENT

Team Standings
Points Team Pins + Last Wk

Place # Team Name Won Avg HDCP HDCP WON

1 31 Helga Dukes 47 149 101 22473 3
2 17 Frances Lee 46½ 167 83 22749 0
3 12 Walt Nadolski 40 152 98 21882 1
4 33 Denise Harvey 39½ 159 91 18347 0
5 15 Joe Mazur 37½ 167 83 19505 3
6 13 Akiko  Markin 37 131 119 22193 0
7 28 Belinda Blackwell 36½ 136 114 15274 0
8 8 Nancy Melchor 27½ 103 147 12115 3
9 29 Mary Oliver 26 136 114 12938 1

10 26 Dean Malcolm 24 183 67 11829 0
11 10 Karin Miller 22 122 128 14206 0
12 7 Jason  Perry 21½ 186 64 9245 0
13 36 Cameron Panick 20 167 83 7534 1
14 9 Carmen Cruz-Lanner 17 95 155 6681 2
15 5 Marie Alcide 17 85 165 5201 0
16 2 Sumi Markin 15 165 85 9594 0
17 32 Terry Harvey 13 198 52 7419 0
18 16 Amanda Wagoner 13 129 121 4696 0
19 6 Thomas Yates 12 203 47 4679 2
20 35 Timothy Hayden (LO) 6½ 127 123 2242 0
21 3 Timothy Hayden (HI) 6 183 67 4375 0
22 14 Anthony Gibbins 6 143 107 3755 0
23 23 Setsu  Dubay 6 151 99 2111 0
24 24 John  Thigpen 5½ 206 44 5071 2
25 27 Jeremiah Jarman 5½ 204 46 2868 3
26 34 Ray Wright 5½ 177 73 2334 0
27 4 Kylee Cruz 5 146 104 3064 0
28 1 Stine Montgomery 4 126 124 2288 0
29 21 Constance  Hobson 4 197 53 1615 0
30 25 Shawnta Yates 2 141 109 1463 1
31 20 Thomas Thigpen 2 198 52 752 0
32 30 John Saldana 1 143 107 751 0
33 19 Tavares Garrett 1 177 73 752 0
34 18 Earl Rich 0 126 124 752 0
35 11 Richard Dowers 0 0 0 0 0
36 22 Jabre  Smith 0 0 0 0 0
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Average List of Regular Team Members
Check Initial High High HDCP HDCP Book Bowling

In OK Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers Avg Hand

_____ _____ John C. Thigpen 206 44 4342 21 256 696 283 802 211 R
_____ _____ JFlip Jarman Sr 204 46 2448 12 255 674 196 R
_____ _____ TJ Yates 203 47 3665 18 242 666 278 816 ___ L
_____ _____ Viper Harvey 198 52 5964 30 247 633 291 778 ___ R
_____ _____ Thomas W. Thigpen 198 52 596 3 203 596 ___ R
_____ _____ C.Baby Hobson 197 53 1183 6 257 649 179 R
_____ _____ Jason M. Perry 186 64 6704 36 243 653 310 854 ___ R
_____ _____ Timothy Hayden 183 67 3310 18 223 586 285 767 ___ R
_____ _____ Dean Malcolm 183 67 8790 48 248 686 296 837 189 R
_____ _____ Kapp Garrett 177 73 533 3 205 533 ___
_____ _____ Ray Wright 177 73 1599 9 206 557 ___
_____ _____ Joseph Mazur 167 83 13094 78 210 577 286 816 171 R
_____ _____ Cameron Panick 167 83 5035 30 245 615 336 888 ___ R
_____ _____ Frances Lee 167 83 15054 90 235 612 320 867 172 R
_____ _____ Sumiko Markin 165 85 6303 38 216 568 283 807 166 R
_____ _____ Denise Harvey 159 91 11471 72 231 577 330 859 ___ L
_____ _____ Walter Nadolski 152 98 13260 87 232 559 333 862 151 R
_____ _____ Setsu Dubay 151 99 1361 9 181 512 ___ R
_____ _____ Helga R. Dukes 149 101 13431 90 214 555 320 858 ___ L
_____ _____ Kylee E. Cruz 146 104 1753 12 196 490 ___
_____ _____ John D. Saldana 143 107 430 3 161 430 ___ R
_____ _____ Anthony Gibbins 143 107 2147 15 178 463 254 700 ___
_____ _____ Shawnta R. Yates 141 109 851 6 162 445 ___ R
_____ _____ Mary Oliver 136 114 6971 51 180 456 298 808 136 R
_____ _____ Belinda D. Blackwell 136 114 8170 60 192 463 308 814 134
_____ _____ Akiko T. Markin 131 119 11728 89 173 486 292 843 135 R
_____ _____ Amanda Wagoner 129 121 2323 18 193 448 269 764 130
_____ _____ Timothy Hayden 127 123 1150 9 147 396 ___ L
_____ _____ Earl Rich 126 124 380 3 138 380 157 R
_____ _____ Stine Montgomery 126 124 1136 9 148 409 ___ R
_____ _____ Karin Miller 122 128 6955 57 201 429 282 775 ___ R
_____ _____ Nancy M. Melchor 103 147 4978 48 161 379 309 838 107 R
_____ _____ Carmen V. Cruz-Lanner 95 155 2580 27 140 340 264 771 90 R
_____ _____ Marie Alcide 85 165 1802 21 104 281 255 746 84 R
_____ _____ Richard Dowers 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 R
_____ _____ Jabre E. Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 220 R
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